Overview
Light source: 12 x Latest generation 1 Watt high performance white LEDs
Dimensions (mm):  L181 x H70 x D38
Materials: Cast alloy base, lenses are moulded in strong UV stabilised polycarbonate.
Colours:
The new Impact 12 LED surface mount scene lights from Haztec utilise latest LED and optical technology to provide
uniform and effective work area illumination. They are simple to install, have a working life of over 50,000 hours, a high
light output and a purpose designed optical system to direct the light to where it is needed whilst minimising glare and

for high mounting heights or where there is a need to focus light near to the vehicle.
The bezel is available in a choice of either white, black, yellow or chrome finish.
Order Code Description
4-10412-BL 12 LED scene light - Black bezel 12V
4-10412-WH 12 LED scene light - White bezel 12V
4-10412-YE 12 LED Scene light  - Yellow Bezel 12V
4-10412-CH 12 LED scene light  - Chrome bezel 12V
4-10412-4-BL 12 LED scene light - Black bezel 10 - 40V
4-10412-4-WH 12 LED scene light - White bezel 10 - 40V
4-10412-4-YE 12 LED Scene light  - Yellow Bezel 10 - 40V
4-10412-4CH 12 LED scene light  - Chrome bezel 10 - 40V
4-10400 Angled mounting plynth
Innovative optical design
directs light downward
GLOBAL WARNING